## P15000055880

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000274267900

RECEIVED JUN 29 2015

06/30/15--01007--016 \*\*70.08

15 JUN 29 PM 12: 12
SECRETARY OF STATE



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Affordable Mediation and Parenting Coordination, Inc.  SUBJECT:					
· · · · · ·	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	cole Spence, Esq.	e (Printed or typed)			
210	Del Prado Blvd. S., Ste 6	· ,			
	4	Address			
Cap	pe Coral, FL 33990				
City, State & Zip					
(23	9) 980-3689				
	Daytime Telephone number				
Aff	ordableMPC@gmail.com				
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

لير	PPR	RVEL
*,	FL	D .

			- 15 JUN 29 PM 12: 1
ARTICLE II PRIN 210 Del Prado Blvd. S	Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, <b>SECRETAL</b> ING OF STATE  TALLAHASSEE FLORID
Cape Coral, FL 33990			
	POSE to prove the corporation is organized is:	de mediation and parenting coor	dination services at an
affordable prices.			
ARTICLE IV SHAI	RES 1		
	<del></del> , , l		
The number of shares o	f stock is:		
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the shares of	f stock is:   AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	:	
The number of shares of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of sh	f stock is:	. Name and Title:	
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the shares of	f stock is:   AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  le: Nicole Spence, Esq. Owner	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of the number of shares of the number of sh	f stock is:   AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  le: Nicole Spence, Esq. Owner  210 Del Prado Blvd. S., Ste 6	. Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITAL Name and Tit Address	f stock is:  AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  le:  Nicole Spence, Esq. Owner  210 Del Prado Blvd. S., Ste 6  Cape Coral, FL 33990	Name and Title:  Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITAL Name and Tit Address	f stock is:   AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  le: Nicole Spence, Esq. Owner  210 Del Prado Blvd. S., Ste 6	Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Titl	f stock is:    AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Titl	f stock is:    AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITA  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Titl  Address	f stock is:    AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITA  Name and Tit  Address  Name and Titl  Address	f stock is:    AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS     Nicole Spence, Esq. Owner     210 Del Prado Blvd. S., Ste 6     Cape Coral, FL 33990     e:	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	



Name	and Title:	Name and Title:_	15 JUN 29 PM 12: 12
Addre	ess	Address:	
			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
		<del></del>	The Barrier
		<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE VI The name and	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered age	nt is:
Name:	Nicole Spence, Esq.		
Address:	210 Del Prado Blvd. S., Ste 6	_	
Addioss.	Cape Coral, FL 33990		
		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Nicole Spence, Esq.		
Address:	210 Del Prado Blvd. S., Ste 6		
	Cape Coral, FL 33990	<del></del>	
	I EFFECTIVE DATE:		
	if other than the date of filing:  e date is listed, the date must be specific and can filing.)		
•	ate inserted in this block does not meet the applicab	ale statutory filing reg	uirements, this date will not be listed as
	s effective date on the Department of State's record		unements, this date will not be listed as
Having been n	amed as registered agent to accept service of proc	ess for the above stat	ed cornoration at the place designated in
	I am familiar with and accept the appointment as		
$\overline{1}$			6/25/15
	Required-Signature/Registered Agent		6/25/15 Date
I submit this d	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein a	re true. I am aware	that the false information submitted in a
document to th	e Department of State constitutes a third degree fel	lony as provided for i	n s.817.155, F.S.
1-	20		6/55/15
Rec	quired Signature/Incorporator		Date